City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible list
List ID: 904505 Exam Type: CCT
Class: HO03-EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter Scope: FIR
Working Title: EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter List Type: E
Job Specialty: None
Post: 2023-08-11 Rule of the List Duration: Continuous
Inspection Start: 2023-08-14 Inspection End: 2023-08-18 Adoption: 2023-08-22
Rank Score Last Name First Name
5 945 Bryant Major
6 910 Bright-Thonney Mirabai
6 910 Nichols Daniel
6 910 Savoji Armin
7 875 Arteche Krizia
7 875 Castner Erin
7 875 Ceja Elmer
7 875 Crase Steven
7 875 Crockett Matthew
7 875 FITZPATRICK KELLY
7 875 Gonzales Joseph
7 875 Gordon Jaylen
7 875 Maloney Norvin
7 875 Mead Tiara
7 875 Rasmussen Sawyer
7 875 Storlazzi Sophia
7 875 Taranenko Anna
7 875 Young Shannah
8 840 Balingit Jr Christopher
8 840 Brauns Kyle
8 840 Fowler Claye
8 840 Gilberd Alex
8 840 Guerrero Santino
8 840 Harrigan Thomas



© © O O O O O O O ©OW 0 00 0 00 0 o0 o0 o

e = S S S S T A S T U = = =
O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O o o o o o o

840
840
840
840
840
840
840
840
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
805
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770
770

Knowles
Leyva
Lowe
Olmedo
Peterson
Smith
Straley
Williams
Bristow
Christen
Collins

De Alba
Hutcheson
Madrid
Morales-trejo
Robledo
Rodriguez
Thorp
Aguirre
Alamares
Andreotti
Baird

Cha

Clark
Commins
Cunha
Dail
Defeliccia
Eaton
Johnson
Killpack
Kryvorotov
LaJoie

Lin
Luttropp
Lysenko
Patanapanich

Robbins

James
Michael Dionne
Peter
Jose
William
Ryan
James
Angela
Dominic
Adrian
Deshawnte
William
Sean
Louis
Zenaida
Giovanie
Anthony
Chris
Daniel
Jason
Kacie
Joshua
Romeo
Robert
Kevin
Palani
Sean
Dawn
Anna
Jessica
Samuel
Artur
Mark
Mandy
Eamon
llya
Jamison

Matthew



10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

770
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
735
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700

Vickerman
Goggans
Hasan
Ivanov
Martinez
mussa
Nicholas
Pacheco
Perez
Perez
Reynolds
Ripplinger
Tejeda
Tellez
Bowen
Cibotti
Guillen
Hanes
Jovel
Laws
Marquez
Najiri
Simmons
Smith
Wilazlo

Wong

Liam
Jack
Mikal
Artur
Leo
alauddin
Nathaniel
Yanely
Anthony
Jose
Benjamin
Jakob
Jorge
Lennin
Brandon
Philip
John
Dino
Vanessa
Anthony
Cianna
Turner
Matthew
Daphne
Patrick

Christian





