



City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible list

List ID:	904505	Exam Type:	CCT
Class:	H003-EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter	Scope:	FIR
Working Title:	EMT/Paramedic/Firefighter	List Type:	E
Job Specialty:	None		
Post:	2023-08-11	Cert Rule:	Rule of the List
Inspection Start:	2023-08-14	Inspection End:	2023-08-18
		Duration:	Continuous
		Adoption:	2023-08-22

Rank	Score	Last Name	First Name
5	945	Bryant	Major
6	910	Bright-Thonney	Mirabai
6	910	Nichols	Daniel
6	910	Savoji	Armin
7	875	Arteche	Krizia
7	875	Castner	Erin
7	875	Ceja	Elmer
7	875	Crase	Steven
7	875	Crockett	Matthew
7	875	FITZPATRICK	KELLY
7	875	Gonzales	Joseph
7	875	Gordon	Jaylen
7	875	Maloney	Norvin
7	875	Mead	Tiara
7	875	Rasmussen	Sawyer
7	875	Storlazzi	Sophia
7	875	Taranenko	Anna
7	875	Young	Shannah
8	840	Balingit Jr	Christopher
8	840	Brauns	Kyle
8	840	Fowler	Clay
8	840	Gilberd	Alex
8	840	Guerrero	Santino
8	840	Harrigan	Thomas

8	840	Knowles	James
8	840	Leyva	Michael Dionne
8	840	Lowe	Peter
8	840	Olmedo	Jose
8	840	Peterson	William
8	840	Smith	Ryan
8	840	Straley	James
8	840	Williams	Angela
9	805	Bristow	Dominic
9	805	Christen	Adrian
9	805	Collins	Deshawnte
9	805	De Alba	William
9	805	Hutcheson	Sean
9	805	Madrid	Louis
9	805	Morales-trejo	Zenaida
9	805	Robledo	Giovanie
9	805	Rodriguez	Anthony
9	805	Thorp	Chris
10	770	Aguirre	Daniel
10	770	Alamares	Jason
10	770	Andreotti	Kacie
10	770	Baird	Joshua
10	770	Cha	Romeo
10	770	Clark	Robert
10	770	Commins	Kevin
10	770	Cunha	Palani
10	770	Dail	Sean
10	770	Defelliccia	Dawn
10	770	Eaton	Anna
10	770	Johnson	Jessica
10	770	Killpack	Samuel
10	770	Kryvorotov	Artur
10	770	LaJoie	Mark
10	770	Lin	Mandy
10	770	Luttrupp	Eamon
10	770	Lysenko	Ilya
10	770	Patanapanich	Jamison
10	770	Robbins	Matthew

10	770	Vickerman	Liam
11	735	Goggans	Jack
11	735	Hasan	Mikal
11	735	Ivanov	Artur
11	735	Martinez	Leo
11	735	mussa	alauddin
11	735	Nicholas	Nathaniel
11	735	Pacheco	Yanely
11	735	Perez	Anthony
11	735	Perez	Jose
11	735	Reynolds	Benjamin
11	735	Ripplinger	Jakob
11	735	Tejeda	Jorge
11	735	Tellez	Lennin
12	700	Bowen	Brandon
12	700	Cibotti	Philip
12	700	Guillen	John
12	700	Hanes	Dino
12	700	Jovel	Vanessa
12	700	Laws	Anthony
12	700	Marquez	Cianna
12	700	Najiri	Turner
12	700	Simmons	Matthew
12	700	Smith	Daphne
12	700	Wlazlo	Patrick
12	700	Wong	Christian